BAGSHAWS:

Land - Property - Livestock

BAKEWELL MARKET
THURSDAY LUNCHTIME SHEEP SALE REPORT

ber 2022

1151 Sheep including 756 Finished Lambs, 320 Cull Sheep & 67 Store Sheep

758 Lambs Ave 225.85p/kg
A more difficult lamb trade with the well finished lambs in keen demand but anything else
selling at discounted rates. Top prices of £128 per head and 267p/kg.

Leading Prices:

35.5kg
36.8kg
45.0kg
45.0kg
46.6kg
48.0kg

Averages
25.5-32kg
32.1-39.0kg
39.1-45.5kg
45.6 -52kg
52kg +

320 Cull Sheep - Ave £73.96 per head

266p/kg
251p/kg
269p/kg
260p/kg
276p/kg
258p/kg

To: 250p/kg
To: 266p/kg
To: 269p/kg
To: 276p/kg
To: 220p/kg

PJ &N Townsend, Tideswell Moor
Allen & Storer, Taddington

B Ford, Lymehandley

A Ford, Whaley Bridge

A Ford, Whaley Bridge

GC &BJ Cresswell, Atlow

Ave: 233.48p/kg
Ave: 220.61p/kg
Ave: 225.35p/kg
Ave: 237.61p/kg
Ave: 220.00p/kg

Ancther competitive trade with continental ewes to £132 and tups to £190.

67 Store Lambs
Plenty of interest to a top of £66.

Keep checking our Facebook page for further details on Special Entries!



