

BAKEWELL MARKET THURSDAY LUNCHTIME SHEEP SALE REPORT 29th September 2022



1151 Sheep including 756 Finished Lambs, 320 Cull Sheep & 67 Store Sheep

758 Lambs Ave 225.85p/kg

A more difficult lamb trade with the well finished lambs in keen demand but anything else selling at discounted rates. Top prices of £128 per head and 267p/kg.

Leading Prices:

35.5kg	266p/kg	PJ & N Townsend, Tideswell Moor
36.8kg	251p/kg	Allen & Storer, Taddington
45.0kg	269p/kg	B Ford, Lymehandley
45.0kg	260p/kg	A Ford, Whaley Bridge
46.6kg	276p/kg	A Ford, Whaley Bridge
48.0kg	258p/kg	GC & BJ Cresswell, Atlow

Averages

25.5-32kg	To: 250p/kg	Ave: 233.48p/kg
32.1-39.0kg	To: 266p/kg	Ave: 220.61p/kg
39.1-45.5kg	To: 269p/kg	Ave: 225.35p/kg
45.6 -52kg	To: 276p/kg	Ave: 237.61p/kg
52kg +	To: 220p/kg	Ave: 220.00p/kg

320 Cull Sheep - Ave £73.96 per head

Another competitive trade with continental ewes to £132 and tups to £190.

67 Store Lambs

Plenty of interest to a top of £66.

Keep checking our Facebook page for further details on Special Entries!